
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Subject specific lists and cutoffs for 

F. Y. B. Sc. in Chemistry 

TABLE ADMISSION ROUND 

 

Date of Admission:          11.06.2024      

Reporting Time (On Campus):   02.00 pm 

Venue:           C-6 Hall 

Google Map link:    https://rb.gy/k4wxyb   

• In the final list of applications in order of merit, applicants whose percentage is more than or equal to cutoff % according to the 

cut off table below, MUST report with original documents & photocopies as applicable for the admission process. 

• Applicable for the students reporting on the scheduled date and time ONLY. Admissions will be based on Merit + Category, 

Subject to availability of seats. 

• The Principal, Fergusson College, Autonomous Pune and D.E.S. Management holds the right to amend or update any information 

provided below. Changes if any will be updated on the college website from time to time. 

• Please note that in this TABLE ADMISSION ROUND, the number of students called for admission is more than the 

number of available seats. 
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Number of seats for TABLE ADMISSION ROUND 

(Category-wise) 
 

Divyang Orphan  Defence 
MH-

General  

Non- 

MH  
EWS SEBC SC ST VJA/NTA NTB NTC NTD OBC 

03 00 07 27 14 14 14 18 09 04 03 05 03 26 

 
 

Sr. No. Category Cut-off % and above 

1 Divyang (MH and Non-MH) All students should report. 

2 Orphan (MH and Non-MH) NA 

3 Defence (MH and Non-MH) All students should report. 

4 MH-General All students should report. 

5 Non-MH  All students should report. 

6 EWS All students should report. 

7 SEBC All students should report. 

8 SC All students should report. 

9 ST All students should report. 

10 VJA /  NTA All students should report. 

11 NTB All students should report. 

12 NTC All students should report. 

13 NTD All students should report. 

14 OBC All students should report. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Final list of applicants in order of merit for F. Y. B. Sc. in Chemistry 
    

1. Divyang (MH & Non-MH)   

     

Sr. 

No. 
Application No. 

Student 

Registration 

No. 

Student Full Name 
Caste 

Category 
Percentage 

Ex-

Service 

Man 

Differently 

Abled 
Orphan 

1 BSc CHEM181 1199209 ANJU AMOL GANGATRE OBC 82.50 No Yes No 

2 BSc CHEM86 1193144 SAMIKSHA BABARAO MAHURE OBC 69.33 No Yes No 

3 BSc CHEM209 1199446 RUTUJA VISHAL KAPALE OBC 57.17 No Yes No 

   2. Orphan (MH & Non-MH)      

Sr. 

No. 
Application No. 

Student 

Registration 

No. 

Student Full Name 
Caste 

Category 
Percentage 

Ex-

Service 

Man 

Differently 

Abled 
Orphan 

  NIL NIL NIL           

   3. Defense (MH & Non-MH)      

Sr. 

No. 
Application No. 

Student 

Registration 

No. 

Student Full Name 
Caste 

Category 
Percentage 

Ex-

Service 

Man 

Differently 

Abled 
Orphan 

1 BSc CHEM144 1197319 ANIRUDH SHARMA OPEN 87.20 Yes No No 

2 BSc CHEM116 1186557 ADINATH DEVIDAS DOUND NT D 79.20 Yes No No 

3 BSc CHEM37 1185745 VEENA GUPTA OPEN 69.40 Yes No No 

4 BSc CHEM99 1194824 EVAAN KASHYAP TRIPATHI OPEN 68.40 Yes No No 

5 BSc CHEM43 1190937 OM VILAS PATIL OBC 64.50 Yes No No 

6 BSc CHEM65 1192439 OM ANIL PATIL OBC 64.40 Yes No No 

7 BSc CHEM64 1192492 NIKHIL VISHNU AVHAD NT D 63.20 Yes No No 

      

 

 

 

 

 

 

          



 

 

 4. MH-General  

Sr. 

No. 
Application No. 

Student 

Registration 

No. 

Student Full Name 
Caste 

Category 
Percentage 

Ex-

Service 

Man 

Differently 

Abled 
Orphan 

1 BSc CHEM131 1189326 ALTAMASH MUSTAK USTAD OBC 95.00 No No No 

2 BSc CHEM21 1188172 AARYA ARVIND NANGARE EWS 94.80 No No No 

3 BSc CHEM242 1201833 IPSHITA THAKUR OPEN 94.80 No No No 

4 BSc CHEM268 1187294 ROHAN DAMODHARRAO JADHAV SEBC 94.00 No No No 

5 BSc CHEM51 1191378 SAMIDHA SANTOSH DAREKAR OPEN 93.20 No No No 

6 BSc CHEM151 1196391 BHUSHAN ANAND JAMBKAR OBC 92.67 No No No 

7 BSc CHEM16 1188183 INDIRA SUNIL NARKE OPEN 92.50 No No No 

8 BSc CHEM269 1200744 SAKSHI BALASAHEB KSHIRSAGAR OPEN 92.17 No No No 

9 BSc CHEM75 1192253 MRUDULA MANGESH PANDE OPEN 91.67 No No No 

10 BSc CHEM47 1191209 KARTIK RAMESH KUMAVAT NT B 91.50 No No No 

11 BSc CHEM27 1189809 SHASHANK AJAY KALE OBC 90.50 No No No 

12 BSc CHEM30 1187989 SHWETA SHAM GAIKWAD ST 90.17 No No No 

13 BSc CHEM164 1198367 SUPRIYA TATYASAHEB KHOLE OPEN 90.17 No No No 

14 BSc CHEM161 1198263 TEJAL NINU ZOPE OBC 89.17 No No No 

15 BSc CHEM266 1195006 AMIT BALAJI GITTE NT D 89.00 No No No 

16 BSc CHEM129 1196407 SHRAVANI RAVINDRA PAWAR OBC 88.83 No No No 

17 BSc CHEM182 1199298 SHRAVANI RAVINDRA PAWAR OBC 88.83 No No No 

18 BSc CHEM126 1195498 DIVYA SHANKARSINGH RAJPUROHIT OPEN 88.80 No No No 

19 BSc CHEM10 1183948 AISHA WASIM SHAIKH OPEN 88.20 No No No 

20 BSc CHEM160 1198272 SAMRUDDHI SANTOSH KULKARNI EWS 88.17 No No No 

21 BSc CHEM97 1194701 NIHARIKA NISHIKANT SHELKE OBC 88.00 No No No 

22 BSc CHEM12 1187425 NIRANJANA NAIR OPEN 87.80 No No No 



 

23 BSc CHEM60 1192024 SAKSHI GOPICHAND JADHAV OPEN 87.60 No No No 

24 BSc CHEM185 1199387 SIDDHI VIJAY CHAUGULE OPEN 87.33 No No No 

25 BSc CHEM18 1188227 AISHWARYA DHANANJAY SHINDE OPEN 87.27 No No No 

26 BSc CHEM55 1191644 MONALI BANDU PAWAR VJ / NT A 87.17 No No No 

27 BSc CHEM52 1188393 YASHODHAN VINAYAK PANVALKAR OPEN 86.60 No No No 

28 BSc CHEM226 1199063 SHRUTI SADANAND RAUT OBC 86.60 No No No 

29 BSc CHEM246 1201991 AARADHYA ABHIJIT SULE OPEN 86.40 No No No 

30 BSc CHEM170 1198506 SHRAWANI BHAGAWAN MAHAJAN OBC 86.33 No No No 

31 BSc CHEM154 1197931 ANJALI NITIN SASTE SEBC 86.17 No No No 

32 BSc CHEM134 1194151 GANESH MAHADEV PANDULE SEBC 86.00 No No No 

33 BSc CHEM270 1195090 ADITYA RAMRAO THENGE OPEN 86.00 No No No 

34 BSc CHEM253 1202355 AJIT SUNIL RAJGURU OBC 85.83 No No No 

35 BSc CHEM272 1201821 RAHUL RAJARAM CHAVAN VJ / NT A 85.83 No No No 

36 BSc CHEM223 1201193 PRANJALI SHIVAJI SHINDE NT C 85.83 No No No 

37 BSc CHEM193 1196337 VED PRASHANT BHONDE OBC 85.80 No No No 

38 BSc CHEM8 1186879 VIJAY SANTOSH NARALE OBC 85.67 No No No 

39 BSc CHEM13 1186899 SHREYASH UDAYSINH PATIL NT C 85.33 No No No 

40 BSc CHEM122 1195874 KARAN MADAN WABAALE OPEN 85.33 No No No 

41 BSc CHEM186 1199515 ANUSHKA VIJAY DESHMUKH EWS 85.33 No No No 

42 BSc CHEM192 1199635 YASH KESHAV JADHAV OBC 85.17 No No No 

43 BSc CHEM169 1198644 PRATIK CHANGDEV EKSHINGE OBC 85.00 No No No 

44 BSc CHEM150 1192822 PRANALI BHAGWAN PAWAR ST 84.80 No No No 

45 BSc CHEM101 1194838 RUTUJA GANESH LAHANE OBC 84.67 No No No 

46 BSc CHEM157 1196719 ABHIJEET SOMNATH SHINDE SC 84.67 No No No 

47 BSc CHEM50 1191306 BHAIRAVI PRADIP BACHHAV OPEN 84.50 No No No 

48 BSc CHEM48 1191253 SHRUTI NAGANATH TOTWAD OBC 84.50 No No No 



 

49 BSc CHEM184 1191467 SARTHAK SUDHIR GADE OBC 84.33 No No No 

50 BSc CHEM236 1201420 ASHISH ANDRIYA RANDIVE OPEN 84.17 No No No 

51 BSc CHEM156 1195713 KUNAL KAILAS BHAMARE OBC 84.00 No No No 

52 BSc CHEM98 1191900 SNEHAL NITIN MATE OBC 83.83 No No No 

53 BSc CHEM178 1196509 BHAGYASHRI PRAMOD LODHE OBC 83.67 No No No 

54 BSc CHEM244 1201622 NANDKISHOR JAGANNATH SARKATE OBC 83.50 No No No 

55 BSc CHEM230 1200945 SANKET VISHWANATH BOKSE OPEN 83.23 No No No 

56 BSc CHEM80 1193448 SARTHAK DNYANESHWAR MUNDE NT D 83.00 No No No 

57 BSc CHEM82 1193401 DARSHAN GHANASHAM BADGUJAR OBC 83.00 No No No 

58 BSc CHEM94 1192450 SHARVARI AMOL INGALE OPEN 83.00 No No No 

59 BSc CHEM200 1200325 ARGHYA SHRIVASTAVA OPEN 83.00 No No No 

60 BSc CHEM231 1201392 MAYANK SUNIL BABULKAR SC 83.00 No No No 

61 BSc CHEM248 1196568 PAARTH VINAYAK POTNIS OPEN 83.00 No No No 

62 BSc CHEM72 1192770 AKSHAY HARIDAS DAMDHAR OBC 82.67 No No No 

63 BSc CHEM22 1188675 SANYUKTA PRADIP RAMANE OBC 82.50 No No No 

64 BSc CHEM181 1199209 ANJU AMOL GANGATRE OBC 82.50 No Yes No 

65 BSc CHEM243 1200683 SOHEL JAHANGIR TAMBOLI OBC 82.40 No No No 

66 BSc CHEM44 1190976 AISHWARYA DHANANJAY SHINDE OPEN 82.17 No No No 

67 BSc CHEM216 1194712 ANUSHRI SANJAY KOLHE OBC 82.17 No No No 

68 BSc CHEM133 1187596 ROHINI SUNIL SHINDE SEBC 82.17 No No No 

69 BSc CHEM41 1190810 ROHIT SHAMRAV JADHAV OBC 82.00 No No No 

70 BSc CHEM188 1199673 PRANAV RAJENDRA BAND SEBC 81.83 No No No 

71 BSc CHEM124 1188710 KSHITIJA VISHAL KALATE OPEN 81.80 No No No 

72 BSc CHEM187 1199656 NIYATI JAYESH DABHADE SC 81.80 No No No 

73 BSc CHEM143 1191725 PARTH NILESH JEUGHALE PATIL OBC 81.67 No No No 

74 BSc CHEM71 1192971 AYUSH SHASHINDRA SONAWANE SC 81.50 No No No 



 

75 BSc CHEM88 1193898 URSHITA GIRISH KUMAR CHAUDHARY OPEN 81.20 No No No 

76 BSc CHEM25 1189053 MYRAH VAMSE OPEN 81.00 No No No 

77 BSc CHEM285 1195567 SHUBHANGI SATISH SHINDE EWS 81.00 No No No 

78 BSc CHEM76 1193201 SOMANATH KALYAN GUND EWS 80.83 No No No 

79 BSc CHEM74 1193089 OM ANIL KSHIRSAGAR OBC 80.83 No No No 

80 BSc CHEM281 1202571 DIKSHA DIPAK RAJPUT VJ / NT A 80.83 No No No 

81 BSc CHEM34 1190327 SAMIT SHAMRAO SADMEK ST 80.67 No No No 

82 BSc CHEM106 1194580 TANMAY LAXMIKANT BAINGANE OBC 80.50 No No No 

83 BSc CHEM250 1202125 PRATIK KAILAS BHAGILE OBC 80.50 No No No 

84 BSc CHEM17 1188224 ASHISH SANJAY SALUNKE OPEN 80.00 No No No 

85 BSc CHEM138 1196902 ATHARV VILAS NIMBALKAR OPEN 80.00 No No No 

86 BSc CHEM23 1188162 JAYESH CHANDRASHEKHAR BAVISKAR NT B 79.83 No No No 

87 BSc CHEM282 1203021 SAKSHI SURENDRA JADHAV VJ / NT A 79.83 No No No 

88 BSc CHEM28 1189485 MAHESH ANANDA RATHOD VJ / NT A 79.67 No No No 

89 BSc CHEM62 1192442 RADHA DNYANESHWAR NAGARGOJE NT D 79.67 No No No 

90 BSc CHEM139 1197080 VEDANTI MOHAN LADEKAR OBC 79.33 No No No 

91 BSc CHEM116 1186557 ADINATH DEVIDAS DOUND NT D 79.20 Yes No No 

92 BSc CHEM84 1192838 ASHWINI PANDURANG GAWADE NT C 79.00 No No No 

93 BSc CHEM210 1194119 SUYOG YOGESH PAWAR EWS 79.00 No No No 

94 BSc CHEM113 1190252 SAMARJEET HEMANT GHORPADE OPEN 78.83 No No No 

95 BSc CHEM58 1191975 SUFIYA MAHMUD BAGWAN OBC 78.50 No No No 

96 BSc CHEM189 1199550 SACHIN GAJANAN PATMORE ST 78.50 No No No 

97 BSc CHEM261 1192282 LAXMI SURESH BELSARE ST 78.17 No No No 

98 BSc CHEM225 1201220 JAY RAMDAYAL RAHANGDALE OBC 78.17 No No No 

99 BSc CHEM96 1187821 TANISHA KOKKIRIGEDDA OPEN 78.00 No No No 

100 BSc CHEM162 1198037 VIVEK ABASAHEB LAMBRUD OPEN 78.00 No No No 



 

101 BSc CHEM145 1197431 PRADIP POPAT PHALKE EWS 77.83 No No No 

102 BSc CHEM107 1191353 RAJVARDHAN SUHAS PAWAR OPEN 77.67 No No No 

103 BSc CHEM103 1193093 YASH SANJAY RASAL OBC 77.17 No No No 

104 BSc CHEM132 1196429 ATHARVA NAMDEV NAGTILE SEBC 77.17 No No No 

105 BSc CHEM245 1200802 OMKAR DAMODHAR GITE NT D 77.17 No No No 

106 BSc CHEM39 1189087 SAMRUDDHI AMOL EKATPURE OBC 77.00 No No No 

107 BSc CHEM260 1199459 SAKSHI SHALIKRAM LUTE OBC 77.00 No No No 

108 BSc CHEM271 1202717 PRANAV JALINDAR KAKADE SEBC 77.00 No No No 

109 BSc CHEM247 1199809 DURGA SURESH TOTE ST 77.00 No No No 

110 BSc CHEM149 1197683 SIDDHARTH SITARAM BHAGWAT OBC 76.50 No No No 

111 BSc CHEM263 1202600 AVANTIKA GOTIRAM WATPADE OBC 76.50 No No No 

112 BSc CHEM213 1200841 DURGESH SUNIL PAWAR OBC 76.17 No No No 

113 BSc CHEM121 1189013 SHREYA MANIKANDAN NAIR OPEN 76.00 No No No 

114 BSc CHEM199 1200260 DEVESH DINESH PATIL OBC 76.00 No No No 

115 BSc CHEM276 1198928 ADITYA JAYANT POWAR OPEN 75.83 No No No 

116 BSc CHEM105 1194650 SAMIKSHA LAXMIKANT BAINGANE OBC 75.67 No No No 

117 BSc CHEM112 1195210 SHRUTI VAIJANATH SURYAWANSHI EWS 75.33 No No No 

118 BSc CHEM201 1200328 SAYALI PRAVIN DESHMUKH EWS 75.33 No No No 

119 BSc CHEM265 1202676 ABOLI PRANESH KULKARNI OPEN 75.33 No No No 

120 BSc CHEM15 1184869 SAMARIA YADAV OPEN 74.80 No No No 

121 BSc CHEM40 1190849 VISHAL ARUN MASALKAR VJ / NT A 74.50 No No No 

122 BSc CHEM177 1197040 AMRITA CHANDAN SINGH OPEN 74.20 No No No 

123 BSc CHEM183 1199311 GAURAANG PRASHANT DHAMAL OPEN 73.83 No No No 

124 BSc CHEM257 1202439 DAMINI RUDRESHWAR GEDAM ST 73.83 No No No 

125 BSc CHEM115 1189873 SHIVAM RAMCHANDRA WALEKAR OPEN 73.67 No No No 

126 BSc CHEM194 1188602 SHRAVANI CHANDRAKANT WANJALE OPEN 73.67 No No No 



 

127 BSc CHEM215 1200934 NEHA DNYANESHWAR PATIL OBC 73.67 No No No 

128 BSc CHEM24 1189005 ABHISHEK SHANKAR KARANDE EWS 73.50 No No No 

129 BSc CHEM78 1191287 HANUMAN DADASAHEB JATAL OPEN 73.33 No No No 

130 BSc CHEM259 1201233 DHEERAJ DEVRAM KAMTHE EWS 72.83 No No No 

131 BSc CHEM118 1194476 SWAPNIL DILIP MORE SC 72.50 No No No 

132 BSc CHEM19 1188053 MANTHAN MANOHAR KOLI SBC 72.33 No No No 

133 BSc CHEM46 1190053 TANISH KANAN KULKARNI OPEN 72.33 No No No 

134 BSc CHEM235 1201188 KETKI AMOL MHAMANE OBC 72.17 No No No 

135 BSc CHEM256 1202420 VISHAKHA MARUTI RAJMANE SC 71.83 No No No 

136 BSc CHEM79 1189301 RAJ KAILAS MANGALWEDHEKAR VJ / NT A 71.50 No No No 

137 BSc CHEM53 1191630 SANIKA SANJAY KALASKAR OBC 71.50 No No No 

138 BSc CHEM93 1194426 RAGINI RAJENDRA PATIL OBC 71.17 No No No 

139 BSc CHEM83 1192657 MRUNMAYEE KASHINATH PAWAR ST 71.00 No No No 

140 BSc CHEM59 1191384 PRAJWAL SUPADU HEROLE SC 70.67 No No No 

141 BSc CHEM136 1196550 ASHISH SUNIL ARKE ST 70.50 No No No 

142 BSc CHEM140 1192645 KHUSHI ANILKUMAR DONGARWAR OBC 70.33 No No No 

143 BSc CHEM166 1198468 HIRAL RAMESH CHONDEKAR OPEN 70.33 No No No 

144 BSc CHEM277 1202915 KSHITIJ YASHWANT DONGARWAR SC 70.17 No No No 

145 BSc CHEM63 1192466 SONAM RAMVEER SINGH PRAJAPATI OBC 70.00 No No No 

146 BSc CHEM159 1195541 DISHA GOVINDRAO AGHAV NT D 70.00 No No No 

147 BSc CHEM203 1195133 SARA SANJAY KUMARE ST 69.67 No No No 

148 BSc CHEM81 1193294 ARJUN ATUL KARAD NT D 69.50 No No No 

149 BSc CHEM37 1185745 VEENA GUPTA OPEN 69.40 Yes No No 

150 BSc CHEM202 1189178 SHRIMAY ADITYA RAUT OBC 69.33 No No No 

151 BSc CHEM86 1193144 SAMIKSHA BABARAO MAHURE OBC 69.33 No Yes No 

152 BSc CHEM20 1187729 GAURAV GHANSHYAM BISEN OBC 68.83 No No No 



 

153 BSc CHEM252 1202198 VISHAL CHIMA THOMBARE NT C 68.50 No No No 

154 BSc CHEM224 1186874 VISHAKHA ISHWARDAYAL BANDHATE OBC 68.17 No No No 

155 BSc CHEM42 1190886 HARDEV SINGH CHILOTRA OPEN 68.17 No No No 

156 BSc CHEM153 1197130 VAISHNAVI SANTOSH KADAV OBC 68.17 No No No 

157 BSc CHEM104 1193931 PRATIK DEVIDAS MASAL NT C 67.33 No No No 

158 BSc CHEM54 1191395 MAHESHWARI MANGESH GIRADE OBC 67.17 No No No 

159 BSc CHEM90 1192031 SNEIGDHA ANKUR DASGUPTA OPEN 67.00 No No No 

160 BSc CHEM85 1193801 KAIVALYA ASHOK GHULE EWS 67.00 No No No 

161 BSc CHEM284 1203242 POOJA DATTATRAY KAWADE SEBC 67.00 No No No 

162 BSc CHEM35 1190342 JANHAVI MANDAR JOSHI OPEN 66.83 No No No 

163 BSc CHEM278 1203120 ATHARVA RAGHUNATH BANKAR OBC 66.60 No No No 

164 BSc CHEM120 1195652 SHAMBHAVEE SANDEEP SANAP NT D 66.50 No No No 

165 BSc CHEM56 1191709 SANSKRUTI RAJESH TUPE OPEN 66.17 No No No 

166 BSc CHEM240 1194050 SHREYSH SHRIKANT BANSOD SC 66.17 No No No 

167 BSc CHEM218 1196052 ADITYA SANDEEP ROKADE SC 65.67 No No No 

168 BSc CHEM283 1199427 ABBAS MOHAMMED SALUMBER OPEN 65.67 No No No 

169 BSc CHEM195 1200157 TANVI RAJENDRA NEHARKAR EWS 65.33 No No No 

170 BSc CHEM114 1191203 TEJAS PRAKASH PAWAR OPEN 65.17 No No No 

171 BSc CHEM217 1200993 SAIEE PRASHANT NAIKARE OBC 65.00 No No No 

172 BSc CHEM146 1195195 DHANANJAY DATTATRAY SHELAR SC 64.83 No No No 

173 BSc CHEM43 1190937 OM VILAS PATIL OBC 64.50 Yes No No 

174 BSc CHEM212 1197636 ASHUTOSH SHRIRANG BHOSALE OPEN 64.50 No No No 

175 BSc CHEM65 1192439 OM ANIL PATIL OBC 64.40 Yes No No 

176 BSc CHEM171 1187865 AASTHA SANJAY NIKUDE SC 64.17 No No No 

177 BSc CHEM254 1199702 VAISHNAVI DNYANESHWAR AKOLKAR OBC 64.00 No No No 

178 BSc CHEM232 1201457 SOINA KAUR CHHABDA OPEN 63.80 No No No 



 

179 BSc CHEM206 1190046 VAISHNAVI KISHOR BOCHARE OPEN 63.50 No No No 

180 BSc CHEM64 1192492 NIKHIL VISHNU AVHAD NT D 63.20 Yes No No 

181 BSc CHEM179 1199197 SHRAVAN RAVINDRA PAWAR OBC 63.00 No No No 

182 BSc CHEM239 1201570 AKANKSHA PARSHURAM KADLAG OBC 63.00 No No No 

183 BSc CHEM229 1201303 ASHUTOSH BHAGYAWAN ZORE OBC 63.00 No No No 

184 BSc CHEM267 1202240 MANDAR SANTOSH MAGAR OBC 63.00 No No No 

185 BSc CHEM111 1186692 SHUBBAM GUNJAL OPEN 62.95 No No No 

186 BSc CHEM280 1200799 SHIVKANYA SHANTLING KSHIRSAGAR OBC 62.83 No No No 

187 BSc CHEM155 1197419 JAY RAHUL DANTALE OBC 62.50 No No No 

188 BSc CHEM110 1194881 ATHARV MALHESH MUTYAL SBC 61.50 No No No 

189 BSc CHEM163 1198417 NIRMAL DIPAK MORE NT B 61.50 No No No 

190 BSc CHEM89 1194156 ABHAY VIJAY BHONG OBC 61.17 No No No 

191 BSc CHEM148 1197640 VIRAJ PRAKASH JADHAV OPEN 61.17 No No No 

192 BSc CHEM73 1193073 MRUNAL ANGAD KAMBLE SC 60.00 No No No 

193 BSc CHEM135 1196663 KUNAL SANTOSH AHER OBC 60.00 No No No 

194 BSc CHEM175 1198942 ADITYA PRASHANT BANSODE SC 60.00 No No No 

195 BSc CHEM95 1190754 SHREYASH SOPAN ICHAKE OBC 59.00 No No No 

196 BSc CHEM91 1194386 SHIVAM SHASHIKANT LOMTE SEBC 58.83 No No No 

197 BSc CHEM137 1196773 VIKRANT VIJAYAKUMAR KARANDE NT C 58.67 No No No 

198 BSc CHEM207 1200729 TEJAS YASHWANT PIMPALISKAR SC 58.62 No No No 

199 BSc CHEM33 1188453 RUCHIT NITIN INDURKAR SC 58.00 No No No 

200 BSc CHEM167 1198338 AYUSH RAJARAM CHAUDHARI OBC 57.83 No No No 

201 BSc CHEM172 1198485 PARTH PRASHANT KHEDU SBC 57.33 No No No 

202 BSc CHEM209 1199446 RUTUJA VISHAL KAPALE OBC 57.17 No Yes No 

203 BSc CHEM123 1193848 PAVAN KONDIRAM JADHAV OPEN 56.67 No No No 

204 BSc CHEM57 1190199 AJAY BALASAHEB SHIRSAT NT D 56.00 No No No 



 

205 BSc CHEM109 1195096 SHRAVANI MANISH SUTAWANE OPEN 55.83 No No No 

206 BSc CHEM251 1200504 ASANG ASHOK JONDHALE SC 55.00 No No No 

207 BSc CHEM70 1191557 CHAITANYA GANESH MEHETRE OBC 54.83 No No No 

208 BSc CHEM128 1196136 TEJASVI RAJESH BOCHAL ST 54.83 No No No 

209 BSc CHEM108 1195081 OVIYA SUBHASHISH CHAKRABORTY OPEN 53.83 No No No 

210 BSc CHEM249 1199451 AMOL ASHRUBA KHANDEKAR NT C 53.00 No No No 

211 BSc CHEM141 1195697 RENU SUNIL GAGE OBC 52.33 No No No 

212 BSc CHEM26 1187643 SAHIL SHANKAR SARDAR SC 51.67 No No No 

213 BSc CHEM102 1194867 RANJEET SHRIKRUSHNA KHARADE OPEN 49.67 No No No 

214 BSc CHEM152 1197757 SARTHAK BHIMRAJ WALKE OPEN 49.67 No No No 

215 BSc CHEM125 1196168 NISA RAJESH SHIRKE OPEN 48.67 No No No 

216 BSc CHEM233 1198848 PRATIKSHA DHONDIBA TELANGE OBC 48.50 No No No 

217 BSc CHEM238 1201769 KALYANI GOSAVI NT B 46.83 No No No 

218 BSc CHEM237 1201722 RAHUL KRISHNA CHOWKEKAR OPEN 45.83 No No No 

      5.  Non-MH           

Sr. 

No. 
Application No. 

Student 

Registration 

No. 

Student Full Name 
Caste 

Category 
Percentage 

Ex-

Service 

Man 

Differently 

Abled 
Orphan 

1 BSc CHEM38 1189711 YUSRA NAQVI OPEN 97.40 No No No 

2 BSc CHEM211 1182676 KARNIKA PATLEY OPEN 95.00 No No No 

3 BSc CHEM222 1187907 DIKSHA NEGI OPEN 94.00 No No No 

4 BSc CHEM92 1194416 ANANYAA DIXIT OPEN 93.67 No No No 

5 BSc CHEM279 1203110 SRISHTI GHOSH OPEN 92.33 No No No 

6 BSc CHEM142 1197189 AHONA MAITRA OPEN 92.20 No No No 

7 BSc CHEM100 1194790 HUSAINA SAIYAD OPEN 92.00 No No No 

8 BSc CHEM69 1192805 TANVI HADIBANDHU SETHI OPEN 91.80 No No No 



 

9 BSc CHEM31 1190295 KITTY DINESH RAJPUROHIT OPEN 90.40 No No No 

10 BSc CHEM191 1199861 ELSA MARIAM THOMAS OPEN 89.80 No No No 

11 BSc CHEM144 1197319 ANIRUDH SHARMA OPEN 87.20 Yes No No 

12 BSc CHEM68 1192773 MRIDUSMITA SARMA OPEN 86.40 No No No 

13 BSc CHEM29 1189989 SHREYAS BHATTACHARYA OPEN 86.00 No No No 

14 BSc CHEM130 1196450 RIMISHA GUPTA OPEN 85.60 No No No 

15 BSc CHEM274 1194908 SIMRAN KUMARI GUPTA OPEN 85.40 No No No 

16 BSc CHEM198 1194443 SOUMY KASDEKAR OPEN 84.80 No No No 

17 BSc CHEM219 1200039 YUKTA LUXMI OPEN 82.80 No No No 

18 BSc CHEM45 1191040 MUHAMMED ABDUL SHARUKH OPEN 81.40 No No No 

19 BSc CHEM2 1186391 BHOOMIKA MANDLOI OPEN 80.80 No No No 

20 BSc CHEM208 1200749 AMALA KRISHNA KRISHNAKUMAR OPEN 78.40 No No No 

21 BSc CHEM7 1186663 MANASVI SHUKLA OPEN 76.40 No No No 

22 BSc CHEM36 1190453 SYED MOHAMMAD ABBAS HAIDRY OPEN 75.00 No No No 

23 BSc CHEM241 1196250 SHRUTI YUVRAJSINH CHAUHAN OPEN 72.00 No No No 

24 BSc CHEM49 1191297 VADITHYA RAJESH NAIK OPEN 70.00 No No No 

25 BSc CHEM99 1194824 EVAAN KASHYAP TRIPATHI OPEN 68.40 Yes No No 

26 BSc CHEM190 1199605 PRIYANSHU KUMAR OPEN 65.00 No No No 

      6. EWS           

Sr. 

No. 
Application No. 

Student 

Registration 

No. 

Student Full Name 
Caste 

Category 
Percentage 

Ex-

Service 

Man 

Differently 

Abled 
Orphan 

1 BSc CHEM21 1188172 AARYA ARVIND NANGARE EWS 94.80 No No No 

2 BSc CHEM160 1198272 SAMRUDDHI SANTOSH KULKARNI EWS 88.17 No No No 

3 BSc CHEM186 1199515 ANUSHKA VIJAY DESHMUKH EWS 85.33 No No No 

4 BSc CHEM285 1195567 SHUBHANGI SATISH SHINDE EWS 81.00 No No No 



 

5 BSc CHEM76 1193201 SOMANATH KALYAN GUND EWS 80.83 No No No 

6 BSc CHEM210 1194119 SUYOG YOGESH PAWAR EWS 79.00 No No No 

7 BSc CHEM145 1197431 PRADIP POPAT PHALKE EWS 77.83 No No No 

8 BSc CHEM112 1195210 SHRUTI VAIJANATH SURYAWANSHI EWS 75.33 No No No 

9 BSc CHEM201 1200328 SAYALI PRAVIN DESHMUKH EWS 75.33 No No No 

10 BSc CHEM24 1189005 ABHISHEK SHANKAR KARANDE EWS 73.50 No No No 

11 BSc CHEM259 1201233 DHEERAJ DEVRAM KAMTHE EWS 72.83 No No No 

12 BSc CHEM85 1193801 KAIVALYA ASHOK GHULE EWS 67.00 No No No 

13 BSc CHEM195 1200157 TANVI RAJENDRA NEHARKAR EWS 65.33 No No No 

      7. SEBC           

Sr. 

No. 
Application No. 

Student 

Registration 

No. 

Student Full Name 
Caste 

Category 
Percentage 

Ex-

Service 

Man 

Differently 

Abled 
Orphan 

1 BSc CHEM268 1187294 ROHAN DAMODHARRAO JADHAV SEBC 94.00 No No No 

2 BSc CHEM154 1197931 ANJALI NITIN SASTE SEBC 86.17 No No No 

3 BSc CHEM134 1194151 GANESH MAHADEV PANDULE SEBC 86.00 No No No 

4 BSc CHEM133 1187596 ROHINI SUNIL SHINDE SEBC 82.17 No No No 

5 BSc CHEM188 1199673 PRANAV RAJENDRA BAND SEBC 81.83 No No No 

6 BSc CHEM132 1196429 ATHARVA NAMDEV NAGTILE SEBC 77.17 No No No 

7 BSc CHEM271 1202717 PRANAV JALINDAR KAKADE SEBC 77.00 No No No 

8 BSc CHEM284 1203242 POOJA DATTATRAY KAWADE SEBC 67.00 No No No 

9 BSc CHEM91 1194386 SHIVAM SHASHIKANT LOMTE SEBC 58.83 No No No 

      8. SC           

Sr. 

No. 
Application No. 

Student 

Registration 

No. 

Student Full Name 
Caste 

Category 
Percentage 

Ex-

Service 

Man 

Differently 

Abled 
Orphan 

1 BSc CHEM157 1196719 ABHIJEET SOMNATH SHINDE SC 84.67 No No No 



 

2 BSc CHEM231 1201392 MAYANK SUNIL BABULKAR SC 83.00 No No No 

3 BSc CHEM187 1199656 NIYATI JAYESH DABHADE SC 81.80 No No No 

4 BSc CHEM71 1192971 AYUSH SHASHINDRA SONAWANE SC 81.50 No No No 

5 BSc CHEM118 1194476 SWAPNIL DILIP MORE SC 72.50 No No No 

6 BSc CHEM256 1202420 VISHAKHA MARUTI RAJMANE SC 71.83 No No No 

7 BSc CHEM59 1191384 PRAJWAL SUPADU HEROLE SC 70.67 No No No 

8 BSc CHEM277 1202915 KSHITIJ YASHWANT DONGARWAR SC 70.17 No No No 

9 BSc CHEM240 1194050 SHREYSH SHRIKANT BANSOD SC 66.17 No No No 

10 BSc CHEM218 1196052 ADITYA SANDEEP ROKADE SC 65.67 No No No 

11 BSc CHEM146 1195195 DHANANJAY DATTATRAY SHELAR SC 64.83 No No No 

12 BSc CHEM171 1187865 AASTHA SANJAY NIKUDE SC 64.17 No No No 

13 BSc CHEM73 1193073 MRUNAL ANGAD KAMBLE SC 60.00 No No No 

14 BSc CHEM175 1198942 ADITYA PRASHANT BANSODE SC 60.00 No No No 

15 BSc CHEM207 1200729 TEJAS YASHWANT PIMPALISKAR SC 58.62 No No No 

16 BSc CHEM33 1188453 RUCHIT NITIN INDURKAR SC 58.00 No No No 

17 BSc CHEM251 1200504 ASANG ASHOK JONDHALE SC 55.00 No No No 

18 BSc CHEM26 1187643 SAHIL SHANKAR SARDAR SC 51.67 No No No 

       9. ST           

Sr. 

No. 
Application No. 

Student 

Registration 

No. 

Student Full Name 
Caste 

Category 
Percentage 

Ex-

Service 

Man 

Differently 

Abled 
Orphan 

1 BSc CHEM30 1187989 SHWETA SHAM GAIKWAD ST 90.17 No No No 

2 BSc CHEM150 1192822 PRANALI BHAGWAN PAWAR ST 84.80 No No No 

3 BSc CHEM34 1190327 SAMIT SHAMRAO SADMEK ST 80.67 No No No 

4 BSc CHEM189 1199550 SACHIN GAJANAN PATMORE ST 78.50 No No No 

5 BSc CHEM261 1192282 LAXMI SURESH BELSARE ST 78.17 No No No 



 

6 BSc CHEM247 1199809 DURGA SURESH TOTE ST 77.00 No No No 

7 BSc CHEM257 1202439 DAMINI RUDRESHWAR GEDAM ST 73.83 No No No 

8 BSc CHEM83 1192657 MRUNMAYEE KASHINATH PAWAR ST 71.00 No No No 

9 BSc CHEM136 1196550 ASHISH SUNIL ARKE ST 70.50 No No No 

10 BSc CHEM203 1195133 SARA SANJAY KUMARE ST 69.67 No No No 

11 BSc CHEM128 1196136 TEJASVI RAJESH BOCHAL ST 54.83 No No No 

     10. VJ/NT-A           

Sr. 

No. 
Application No. 

Student 

Registration 

No. 

Student Full Name 
Caste 

Category 
Percentage 

Ex-

Service 

Man 

Differently 

Abled 
Orphan 

1 BSc CHEM55 1191644 MONALI BANDU PAWAR VJ / NT A 87.17 No No No 

2 BSc CHEM272 1201821 RAHUL RAJARAM CHAVAN VJ / NT A 85.83 No No No 

3 BSc CHEM281 1202571 DIKSHA DIPAK RAJPUT VJ / NT A 80.83 No No No 

4 BSc CHEM282 1203021 SAKSHI SURENDRA JADHAV VJ / NT A 79.83 No No No 

5 BSc CHEM28 1189485 MAHESH ANANDA RATHOD VJ / NT A 79.67 No No No 

6 BSc CHEM40 1190849 VISHAL ARUN MASALKAR VJ / NT A 74.50 No No No 

7 BSc CHEM79 1189301 RAJ KAILAS MANGALWEDHEKAR VJ / NT A 71.50 No No No 

      11.  NT-B           

Sr. 

No. 
Application No. 

Student 

Registration 

No. 

Student Full Name 
Caste 

Category 
Percentage 

Ex-

Service 

Man 

Differently 

Abled 
Orphan 

1 BSc CHEM47 1191209 KARTIK RAMESH KUMAVAT NT B 91.50 No No No 

2 BSc CHEM23 1188162 JAYESH CHANDRASHEKHAR BAVISKAR NT B 79.83 No No No 

3 BSc CHEM163 1198417 NIRMAL DIPAK MORE NT B 61.50 No No No 

4 BSc CHEM238 1201769 KALYANI GOSAVI NT B 46.83 No No No 

   

  

 

 

 

 

 

          



 

   12.  NT-C 

Sr. 

No. 
Application No. 

Student 

Registration 

No. 

Student Full Name 
Caste 

Category 
Percentage 

Ex-

Service 

Man 

Differently 

Abled 
Orphan 

1 BSc CHEM223 1201193 PRANJALI SHIVAJI SHINDE NT C 85.83 No No No 

2 BSc CHEM13 1186899 SHREYASH UDAYSINH PATIL NT C 85.33 No No No 

3 BSc CHEM84 1192838 ASHWINI PANDURANG GAWADE NT C 79.00 No No No 

4 BSc CHEM252 1202198 VISHAL CHIMA THOMBARE NT C 68.50 No No No 

5 BSc CHEM104 1193931 PRATIK DEVIDAS MASAL NT C 67.33 No No No 

6 BSc CHEM137 1196773 VIKRANT VIJAYAKUMAR KARANDE NT C 58.67 No No No 

7 BSc CHEM249 1199451 AMOL ASHRUBA KHANDEKAR NT C 53.00 No No No 

      13. NT-D           

Sr. 

No. 
Application No. 

Student 

Registration 

No. 

Student Full Name 
Caste 

Category 
Percentage 

Ex-

Service 

Man 

Differently 

Abled 
Orphan 

1 BSc CHEM266 1195006 AMIT BALAJI GITTE NT D 89.00 No No No 

2 BSc CHEM80 1193448 SARTHAK DNYANESHWAR MUNDE NT D 83.00 No No No 

3 BSc CHEM62 1192442 RADHA DNYANESHWAR NAGARGOJE NT D 79.67 No No No 

4 BSc CHEM116 1186557 ADINATH DEVIDAS DOUND NT D 79.20 Yes No No 

5 BSc CHEM245 1200802 OMKAR DAMODHAR GITE NT D 77.17 No No No 

6 BSc CHEM159 1195541 DISHA GOVINDRAO AGHAV NT D 70.00 No No No 

7 BSc CHEM81 1193294 ARJUN ATUL KARAD NT D 69.50 No No No 

8 BSc CHEM120 1195652 SHAMBHAVEE SANDEEP SANAP NT D 66.50 No No No 

9 BSc CHEM64 1192492 NIKHIL VISHNU AVHAD NT D 63.20 Yes No No 

10 BSc CHEM57 1190199 AJAY BALASAHEB SHIRSAT NT D 56.00 No No No 

     

 

 

 

          



 

 14. OBC 

Sr. 

No. 
Application No. 

Student 

Registration 

No. 

Student Full Name 
Caste 

Category 
Percentage 

Ex-

Service 

Man 

Differently 

Abled 
Orphan 

1 BSc CHEM131 1189326 ALTAMASH MUSTAK USTAD OBC 95.00 No No No 

2 BSc CHEM151 1196391 BHUSHAN ANAND JAMBKAR OBC 92.67 No No No 

3 BSc CHEM27 1189809 SHASHANK AJAY KALE OBC 90.50 No No No 

4 BSc CHEM161 1198263 TEJAL NINU ZOPE OBC 89.17 No No No 

5 BSc CHEM129 1196407 SHRAVANI RAVINDRA PAWAR OBC 88.83 No No No 

6 BSc CHEM182 1199298 SHRAVANI RAVINDRA PAWAR OBC 88.83 No No No 

7 BSc CHEM97 1194701 NIHARIKA NISHIKANT SHELKE OBC 88.00 No No No 

8 BSc CHEM226 1199063 SHRUTI SADANAND RAUT OBC 86.60 No No No 

9 BSc CHEM170 1198506 SHRAWANI BHAGAWAN MAHAJAN OBC 86.33 No No No 

10 BSc CHEM253 1202355 AJIT SUNIL RAJGURU OBC 85.83 No No No 

11 BSc CHEM193 1196337 VED PRASHANT BHONDE OBC 85.80 No No No 

12 BSc CHEM8 1186879 VIJAY SANTOSH NARALE OBC 85.67 No No No 

13 BSc CHEM192 1199635 YASH KESHAV JADHAV OBC 85.17 No No No 

14 BSc CHEM169 1198644 PRATIK CHANGDEV EKSHINGE OBC 85.00 No No No 

15 BSc CHEM101 1194838 RUTUJA GANESH LAHANE OBC 84.67 No No No 

16 BSc CHEM48 1191253 SHRUTI NAGANATH TOTWAD OBC 84.50 No No No 

17 BSc CHEM184 1191467 SARTHAK SUDHIR GADE OBC 84.33 No No No 

18 BSc CHEM156 1195713 KUNAL KAILAS BHAMARE OBC 84.00 No No No 

19 BSc CHEM98 1191900 SNEHAL NITIN MATE OBC 83.83 No No No 

20 BSc CHEM178 1196509 BHAGYASHRI PRAMOD LODHE OBC 83.67 No No No 

21 BSc CHEM244 1201622 NANDKISHOR JAGANNATH SARKATE OBC 83.50 No No No 

22 BSc CHEM82 1193401 DARSHAN GHANASHAM BADGUJAR OBC 83.00 No No No 



 

23 BSc CHEM72 1192770 AKSHAY HARIDAS DAMDHAR OBC 82.67 No No No 

24 BSc CHEM22 1188675 SANYUKTA PRADIP RAMANE OBC 82.50 No No No 

25 BSc CHEM181 1199209 ANJU AMOL GANGATRE OBC 82.50 No Yes No 

26 BSc CHEM243 1200683 SOHEL JAHANGIR TAMBOLI OBC 82.40 No No No 

27 BSc CHEM216 1194712 ANUSHRI SANJAY KOLHE OBC 82.17 No No No 

28 BSc CHEM41 1190810 ROHIT SHAMRAV JADHAV OBC 82.00 No No No 

29 BSc CHEM143 1191725 PARTH NILESH JEUGHALE PATIL OBC 81.67 No No No 

30 BSc CHEM74 1193089 OM ANIL KSHIRSAGAR OBC 80.83 No No No 

31 BSc CHEM106 1194580 TANMAY LAXMIKANT BAINGANE OBC 80.50 No No No 

32 BSc CHEM250 1202125 PRATIK KAILAS BHAGILE OBC 80.50 No No No 

33 BSc CHEM139 1197080 VEDANTI MOHAN LADEKAR OBC 79.33 No No No 

34 BSc CHEM58 1191975 SUFIYA MAHMUD BAGWAN OBC 78.50 No No No 

35 BSc CHEM225 1201220 JAY RAMDAYAL RAHANGDALE OBC 78.17 No No No 

36 BSc CHEM103 1193093 YASH SANJAY RASAL OBC 77.17 No No No 

37 BSc CHEM39 1189087 SAMRUDDHI AMOL EKATPURE OBC 77.00 No No No 

38 BSc CHEM260 1199459 SAKSHI SHALIKRAM LUTE OBC 77.00 No No No 

39 BSc CHEM149 1197683 SIDDHARTH SITARAM BHAGWAT OBC 76.50 No No No 

40 BSc CHEM263 1202600 AVANTIKA GOTIRAM WATPADE OBC 76.50 No No No 

41 BSc CHEM213 1200841 DURGESH SUNIL PAWAR OBC 76.17 No No No 

42 BSc CHEM199 1200260 DEVESH DINESH PATIL OBC 76.00 No No No 

43 BSc CHEM105 1194650 SAMIKSHA LAXMIKANT BAINGANE OBC 75.67 No No No 

44 BSc CHEM215 1200934 NEHA DNYANESHWAR PATIL OBC 73.67 No No No 

45 BSc CHEM235 1201188 KETKI AMOL MHAMANE OBC 72.17 No No No 

46 BSc CHEM53 1191630 SANIKA SANJAY KALASKAR OBC 71.50 No No No 

47 BSc CHEM93 1194426 RAGINI RAJENDRA PATIL OBC 71.17 No No No 

48 BSc CHEM140 1192645 KHUSHI ANILKUMAR DONGARWAR OBC 70.33 No No No 



 

49 BSc CHEM63 1192466 SONAM RAMVEER SINGH PRAJAPATI OBC 70.00 No No No 

50 BSc CHEM202 1189178 SHRIMAY ADITYA RAUT OBC 69.33 No No No 

51 BSc CHEM86 1193144 SAMIKSHA BABARAO MAHURE OBC 69.33 No Yes No 

52 BSc CHEM20 1187729 GAURAV GHANSHYAM BISEN OBC 68.83 No No No 

53 BSc CHEM224 1186874 VISHAKHA ISHWARDAYAL BANDHATE OBC 68.17 No No No 

54 BSc CHEM153 1197130 VAISHNAVI SANTOSH KADAV OBC 68.17 No No No 

55 BSc CHEM54 1191395 MAHESHWARI MANGESH GIRADE OBC 67.17 No No No 

56 BSc CHEM278 1203120 ATHARVA RAGHUNATH BANKAR OBC 66.60 No No No 

57 BSc CHEM217 1200993 SAIEE PRASHANT NAIKARE OBC 65.00 No No No 

58 BSc CHEM43 1190937 OM VILAS PATIL OBC 64.50 Yes No No 

59 BSc CHEM65 1192439 OM ANIL PATIL OBC 64.40 Yes No No 

60 BSc CHEM254 1199702 VAISHNAVI DNYANESHWAR AKOLKAR OBC 64.00 No No No 

61 BSc CHEM179 1199197 SHRAVAN RAVINDRA PAWAR OBC 63.00 No No No 

62 BSc CHEM239 1201570 AKANKSHA PARSHURAM KADLAG OBC 63.00 No No No 

63 BSc CHEM229 1201303 ASHUTOSH BHAGYAWAN ZORE OBC 63.00 No No No 

64 BSc CHEM267 1202240 MANDAR SANTOSH MAGAR OBC 63.00 No No No 

65 BSc CHEM280 1200799 SHIVKANYA SHANTLING KSHIRSAGAR OBC 62.83 No No No 

66 BSc CHEM155 1197419 JAY RAHUL DANTALE OBC 62.50 No No No 

67 BSc CHEM89 1194156 ABHAY VIJAY BHONG OBC 61.17 No No No 

68 BSc CHEM135 1196663 KUNAL SANTOSH AHER OBC 60.00 No No No 

69 BSc CHEM95 1190754 SHREYASH SOPAN ICHAKE OBC 59.00 No No No 

70 BSc CHEM167 1198338 AYUSH RAJARAM CHAUDHARI OBC 57.83 No No No 

71 BSc CHEM209 1199446 RUTUJA VISHAL KAPALE OBC 57.17 No Yes No 

72 BSc CHEM70 1191557 CHAITANYA GANESH MEHETRE OBC 54.83 No No No 

73 BSc CHEM141 1195697 RENU SUNIL GAGE OBC 52.33 No No No 

74 BSc CHEM233 1198848 PRATIKSHA DHONDIBA TELANGE OBC 48.50 No No No 



 

 

 

List of documents for admission process 
 
 

List of documents for admission 

1. Leaving/Transfer certificate/Migration  Original and 2 Photocopies 

2. SSC / 10th certificate/marksheet  (Mandatory) Original and 2 Photocopies 

3. HSC / 12th certificate/marksheet (Mandatory) Original and 2 Photocopies 

4. Caste certificate * (if applicable) Original and 2 Photocopies 

5. Caste Validity certificate (if applicable) Original and 2 Photocopies 

6. Non-creamy certificate (if applicable) Original and 2 Photocopies 

7. EWS certificate (if applicable) Original and 2 Photocopies 

8. SEBC Certificate (if applicable)  Original and 2 Photocopies 

9. Gap certificate (if applicable) Original and 2 Photocopies 

10. Specially Abled /Divyang Certificate (if applicable) Original and 2 Photocopies 

11. 
Certificate from defense authorities for ward of 

Ex/Present defense personal - (if applicable) 
Original and 2 Photocopies 

12. Certificate for Orphan category (if applicable) Original and 2 Photocopies 



 

PROCESS FOR ADMISSION 
 
 

1. After the document verification and allocation of seats with major subject is done during the Table 

Admission Round, students will receive a message on their registered mail id and mobile number the 

URL with login ID and password.  

2. Students must use the URL with their login ID and password to complete the further process as 

mentioned below.  

3. Subject selection: 

After document verification & allocation of seats, students are expected to fill ADMISSION FORM, 

select courses from different course categories such as Minor, Open/General Elective (OE/GE), Co-

curricular Courses (CC), etc. and confirm selection. Courses associated with major subject allocated 

during table admission round will reflect as mandatory subjects in the admission form (Refer to FAQs 

for details).  

4. Once Major subject is allotted for admission, it will not be changed later in any case. 

5. Pay the fees (fees to be deposited only ONLINE –use Debit card/ Credit card/ Net banking/UPI). 

For payment receipt, click on reprint receipt. 

6. After payment, students should download a pdf of the ADMISSION FORM and fee receipt for further 

reference. 

7. After depositing entire fees online, students will receive a notification of fee receipt in THREE 

WORKING DAYS on their login. 

8. Admission to the course will be confirmed only after all documents are furnished, verified and 

payment of fees is completed in the stipulated time period. 

9. Students should take admission in the given stipulated time. Students failing to take admission in 

this round will not have any claim in further rounds of admission. (If applicable) 

10. Fee Structure for F.Y.B. Sc.- Grant in Aid 

 

Maharashtra State General/Open:  : Rs. 15,839/- 

Maharashtra State Reservation (SC/ST) : Rs. 13,552/- 

Non-Maharashtra:    :           Rs. 17,737/- 

 

 
  Dr. Nitin M. Kulkarni 

Off. Principal 
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